
NO:HOD/PED/ 2024/S66O 

Date 

01-08-2024 

10-08-2024 

17-08-2024 

19-08-2024 

06-09-2024 
11-09-2024 

14-09-2024 

17-09-2024 

21-09-2024 

27-09-2024 

03-10-2024 

09-10-2024 

10-10-2024 

NnT nADUATE DEDARTMENT OF PEDIATRICS 
GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE SRINAGAR 

Notice 

Topic 

THEORY TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR MBBS 3RD PHASE PART-II 

PE 26.2 Fulminant Hepatic Failure in Childrern 

SDL- 01 PE 30.17 Febrile seizures 
SDL- 02 PE 30.7 Febrile seizures 

SGD PE 28.1/28.2/28.3 Upper respiratory diseases 
Terminals-Pediatrics Theory paper 

SGD PE:25.1 Celiac Disease 

SDL-01 PE 31.1/31.3 Allergic Rhinitis,Atopic 
dermatitis 

SGD PE 28.4/28.5/28.6 AOM/ Epiglottitis/ALTB 
SDL-02 PE 31.1/31.3 Allergic Rhinitis,Atopic 

dermatitis 

Lecture PE: 30.10 Mental Retardation in children 
feedback 

SGD PE 28.7/28.8 Stridor in children,Foreign body 
aspiration 

Lecture PE 32.1/32.2/32.4/32.6/32, 7/32,8/32.11 
Down Syndrome Turner syndrome, Klinefelter 

Syndrome 

Dated: 23-t-Z24 

Teacher 
Dr. Sami 

Dr. Anzeen 

Dr. Anzeen 

Dr. Umer Amin 

Dr. Umner Amin 

2 pm to 5 pm 
Dr. Sami 

Dr. Umer Amin 
Dr. Umer Amin 

Dr. Anzeen 

2024 

Dr. Umer Amin 

Dr. Shafat Ah 

Timing 
9am to 10 an 

(12noonl pm) 
(12noon lpr1) 
4 pm 5pm 

2 pm to 3pm 
(12noonlpm) 

4pm -- 5pm 
(12noon l pm) 

9am to 10 am 

4pm -- 5pm 

4pm -- 5pm 

9am to 10 am 



NO:HDD/PED/2024/S66o 
18-10-2024 

21-10-2024 

22-10-2024 

29-10-2024 

30-10-2024 

31-10-2024 

04-11-2024 

07-11-2024 

11-11-2024 
16-11-2024 

19-11-2024 

26-11-2024 

Copy to: 

GOVENNMENT MEDICAL COLLLGE SRINAGAR 

Lecture PE:3 4.18 Chikungunya,dengue and other 
vector borne diseases 

Lecture PE 34.19 Parasitic infections 

AIT Jaundice IM5.2, PE26.3 Etiology &% 
pathophysiology of liver injury 

Lecture PE: 34.15 Measles,Mumps,rubella and 
Chickenpox 

inPEDIATRI^s 

Lecture PE: 34.16 Diphtheria, Pertussis, Tetanus 
SGD PE 28.18 Bronchiolitis /WALRI 

Lecture PE:30.15 Ataxia in children 
Seminar PE:34.20 Rickettsial diseases in children 

SGD PE 28.18 Pneumonia, Empyema 
Lecture PE:34.17 Typhoid 

SGD PE28.19 Asthma 

SGD PE 30.4/30.5 Microcephaly / neural tube 
defects 

Principal/ Dean, Govt. Medical College Srinagar for information 
Registrar Academics for information 

Dated: 23-b4-Z524 
Dr. Mohd Suhail 

Dr. Mohd Suhail 

Dr. Sami 

Dr. Mohd Suhail 

Dr. Mohd Suhail 

Dr. Umer Amin 

Dr. Anzeen 

Dr. Suhail Naik 

2024 

Dr. Umner Amin 

Dr. Umer Amin 
Dr. Umer Amin 

Dr. Anzeen 

9am to 10 am 

9am to 10 am 

3pm -- 4pm 

9am to 10 am 

9am to 10 am 

4pm -- 5pm 

2 pm to 3pm 
4pm -- 5pm 

3pm -- 5pm 
10 am to 11 am 

4pm -- 5pm 
4pm 

Prøf.& Head 
Department of Pediatrics 

GMC Srinagar 

5pm 
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